Individual Best Times (Masters)

Philippa Williams - (43173) - Wycombe District SC - 50 Butterfly - Short Course

Time Order
Time FINA Pts
33.15 397
33.34 391
33.43 387
33.55 383
33.70 378
33.70 378
33.76 376
33.80 375
33.83 374
33.88 372
33.96 369
34.13 364
34.26 360
34.27 360
34.31 358
34.38 356
34.75 345
34.79 344
34.88 341
35.10 335
35.12 334
35.18 332
35.20 332
35.34 328
35.41 326
35.42 326
35.55 322
35.56 322
35.88 313
36.08 308
36.34 301
36.69 293
37.75 269
37.84 267
Swim Order
Time FINA Pts
35.55 322
34.75 345
34.26 360
36.08 308
37.75 269
35.56 322
33.70 378
34.31 358
37.84 267
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Swim
Date
28/10/16
26/10/18
26/10/19
27/10/06
31/10/21
26/10/07
28/10/17
28/10/05
101119
30/10/04
25/10/03
26/10/08
30/10/22
07/10/17
02/10/21
18/11/18
28/01/23
03/03/18
05/03/16
04/03/17
24/04/16
11/09/16
15/05/16
07/03/20
08/09/19
121117
01/04/23
27/02/22
03/10/15
11/09/22
16/09/18
10/09/17
05/03/22
20/06/21

Swim
Date

01/04/23
28/01/23
30/10/22
11/09/22
05/03/22
27/02/22
31/10/21
02/10/21
20/06/21

Meet

ASA National Masters 2016

Swim England Masters Meet 2018

Swim England National Masters

ASA National Masters 25m Champ

Swim England National Masters Champs 2021
ASA National Masters 2007

Swim England Masters National Championships
ASA National Masters Champs

National Masters & Seniors Inter-County

ASA Masters Championship 2004

ASA Masters Championships 2003

the asa Masters (25m) 2008

Swim England Masters National Championships 2022
SE South East Region Masters Meet

South East Short Course Masters 2021

Swim England Masters Inter County Competition
Silver City Blues Meet 2023

Bracknell Masters 2018

Bracknell Masters Meet

Bracknell Masters 2017

Newmarket Club Masters Meet

Berkshire & Sth Bucks Masters Meet

Royal Navy Masters Open

Bracknell 25th Anniversary Masters 2020
BSBASA Masters Open Meet 2019

Swim England National Masters Inter-County Champs
30th Masters Open Meet

Royal Navy Masters 19th Open

SER Short Course Masters 2015

Berks & S Bucks ASA Masters Meet

BSBASA Masters 2018

Berks & S Bucks Masters Meet

Bracknell Masters Meet

Wycombe District Swimming Club

Meet

30th Masters Open Meet

Silver City Blues Meet 2023

Swim England Masters National Championships 2022
Berks & S Bucks ASA Masters Meet

Bracknell Masters Meet

Royal Navy Masters 19th Open

Swim England National Masters Champs 2021

South East Short Course Masters 2021

Wycombe District Swimming Club

Venue

Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Horsham
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Guildford
Crawley
Various
Aberdeen
Bracknell
Bracknell
Bracknell
Newmarket
Maidenhead
Millfield
Bracknell
Maidenhead
Various
Guernsey
Millfield
Guildford
Maidenhead
Maidenhead
Maidenhead
Bracknell

Wycombe Leisure Cent

Venue

Guernsey
Aberdeen
Sheffield
Maidenhead
Bracknell
Millfield
Sheffield
Crawley

Wycombe Leisure Cent

Licence

MAS639
MAS801
MAS882
MAS007
MAS924
MAS044
MAS718
ASAO056
MAS883
ASA049
ASA039
MAS094
MAS992
MAS715
MAS926
MAS811
MAS1009
MAS740
MAS592
MAS665
MAS606
MAS630
MAS611
MAS908
MAS868
MAS729
MAS1029
MAS939
MAS569
MAS980
MAS786
MAS707
MAS942
LEX2144

Licence

MAS1029
MAS1009
MAS992
MAS980
MAS942
MAS939
MAS924
MAS926
LEX2144
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35.34 328 H 07/03/20 Bracknell 25th Anniversary Masters 2020 Bracknell MAS908 0
33.83 374 F 10/11/19 National Masters & Seniors Inter-County Horsham MAS883 0
33.43 387 H 26/10/19 Swim England National Masters Sheffield MAS882 0
35.41 326 H 08/09/19  BSBASA Masters Open Meet 2019 Maidenhead MAS868 0
34.38 356 18/11/18 Swim England Masters Inter County Competition Various MAS811 0
33.34 391 H 26/10/18 Swim England Masters Meet 2018 Sheffield MAS801 0
36.34 301 H 16/09/18 BSBASA Masters 2018 Maidenhead MAS786 0
34.79 344 H 03/03/18 Bracknell Masters 2018 Bracknell MAS740 0
35.42 326 1211117 Swim England National Masters Inter-County Champs Various MAS729 0
33.76 376 H 28/10/17 Swim England Masters National Championships Sheffield MAS718 0
34.27 360 H 07/10/17  SE South East Region Masters Meet Guildford MAS715 0
36.69 293 H 10/09/17 Berks & S Bucks Masters Meet Maidenhead MAS707 0
35.10 335 04/03/17 Bracknell Masters 2017 Bracknell MAS665 0
33.15 397 H 28/10/16 ASA National Masters 2016 Sheffield MAS639 0
35.18 332 11/09/16 Berkshire & Sth Bucks Masters Meet Maidenhead MAS630 0
35.20 332 F 15/05/16 Royal Navy Masters Open Millfield MAS611 0
35.12 334 24/04/16 Newmarket Club Masters Meet Newmarket MAS606 0
34.88 341 05/03/16 Bracknell Masters Meet Bracknell MAS592 0
35.88 313 H 03/10/15 SER Short Course Masters 2015 Guildford MAS569 0
34.13 364 26/10/08 the asa Masters (25m) 2008 Sheffield MAS094 0
33.70 378 26/10/07  ASA National Masters 2007 Sheffield MAS044 0
33.55 383 27/10/06 ASA National Masters 25m Champ Sheffield MASO007 0
33.80 375 H 28/10/05 ASA National Masters Champs Sheffield ASA056 0
33.88 372 H 30/10/04  ASA Masters Championship 2004 Sheffield ASA049 0
33.96 369 H 25/10/03 ASA Masters Championships 2003 Sheffield ASA039 0
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